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HOUSING NOW – ANNUAL TARGETS

#HousingTO Program Goals

 40,000 new affordable 
housing units (by 2031)

 22,000 new units of 
“Workforce Housing”

 18,000 new units of 
“Supportive Housing”

YEAR NEW “Affordable 
Housing” Units

TOTAL
New Units

2019 1,500 1,500

2020 2,000 3,500

2021 2,500 6,000

2022 3,000 9,000

2023 3,500 12,500

2024 3,750 16,250

2025 3,750 20,000

2026 4,000 24,000

2027 4,000 28,000

2028 4,000 32,000

2029 4,000 36,000

2030 4,000 40,000



Public-Demand for Data

HousingNowTO – http://HousingNowTO.com





HOUSING NOW - WARDEN STATION

• 7.1 Acre Surface 
Parking-Lot.

• Next to a 6+ BILLION 
Subway Extension.

• “LAZY LAND”



HOUSING NOW - WARDEN STATION
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HOUSING NOW - WARDEN STATION



WARDEN – IMPROVED DEVELOPMENT

• 1,500 residential units
• 500 market-ownership units
• 500 market-rental units
• 500 affordable rental units

• Better mix of units
• Better use of 7 Acres of Land
• Expanded park
• Increased Community space
• Retail uses including Grocery
• TTC office building next to 

Station
• Improved Warden public realm



HOUSING NOW - WARDEN STATION

+26% 
Units

+16
Units





HOUSING NOW - WARDEN STATION
(Other Site Comparisons)



HOUSING NOW - WARDEN STATION
(Other Site Comparisons)
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